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9781776573158
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9781912920198

9781776572328
9781910959763
9781776575190
9798765670514

9781776575466

9781406388459

9781529518658
9781529518122

9781529506334

9781529526318

9781536203561

9781838741228
9798765623466
9781913750725

9781913750527
9798765623473
9781912920709
9798765623497
9798765623503
9781913750671

9781913750503
9781912920747

9798765623510
9781913750398
9781804660249

9781536216325

9781760657451

9781760657581

9781529510515

9781406387599

9781728478265
9781728478289

9781913750459

9781728478241
9781406387087

9781728478258
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Your Pets’ Secret Lives: The Truth

Behind Your Pets' Wildest Behaviours

Amazing Animals
Curiosity: The Story of a Mars Rover

Do Animals Fall in Love?
Earth is Big

Fossils from Lost Worlds

Light: The Extraordinary Energy That
Illuminates Our World

Marvellous Body

Marvellous Machines

Tell Me

The History of Pre-History
The Observologist
Omnibird

Any Body
Agents of the Wild: Operation
Honeyhunt

Before the Seed: How Pollen Moves

Cosmic Collisions: Asteroid vs. Comet

I'm a Neutrino: Tiny Particles in a Big
Universe

I'm a Photon
Out of This World

Scientists in the Wild: Antarctica
Animal Extinctions
Animal FACTopia!

Antarctica

Climate Activists

FACTopia

Forests and Deforestation

Fossil Fuels

Gross FACTopia!

How to Teach Grown-Ups About
Pluto

Listified!

Oceans, Glaciers, and Rising Sea
Levels

Return to FACTopia!

Science FACTopia!

Star Sailor: My Life as a NASA
Astronaut

How to Avoid Being Eaten By Sharks
... and other advice

How to Avoid Being Eaten By Sharks
... and other advice (E-Book)
Detector Dogs, Dynamite Dolphins,
and More Animals with Super
Sensory Powers

How the Universe Works: From the
Big Bang to the End of Time

Ada Lovelace and the Start of
Computers

Avicenna And The Book Of Medicine
Britannica's Encyclopedia
Infographica

Galileo Galilei and the Movement of
the Planets

Let's Talk About Sex

Louis Pasteur and the Power of
Observation

Mary Anning and the Great Fossil
Discoveries

Dr Eleanor Spicer Rice; Rob Wilson
Sabrina Weiss; Paul Daviz

Markus Motum

Katharina von der Gathen; Anke
Kuhl

Steve Tomecek; Marcos Farina
Hélene Rajcak and Damien
Laverdunt

Jess Wade; Ana Sanfelippo

Jane Wilsher; Andrés Lozano
Jane Wilsher; Andres Lozano
Katharina von der Gathen; Anke
Kuhl

Mick Manning; Brita Granstrom
Giselle Clarkson

Giselle Clarkson

Katharina von der Gathen; Anke
Kuhl

Jennifer Bell; Alice Lickens
Susannah Buhrman-Deever; Gina
Triplett and Matt Curtius

Dr. Marc J. Kuchner; Matt Schu

Dr. Eve M. Vavagiakis; llze Lemesis
Dr. Eve M. Vavagiakis; Mike
Malbrough

Sally M. Walker; Matthew
Trueman

Helen Scales, Dr Kate Hendry;
Romolo D’Hipolito

Stephanie Loureiro; Ash Stryker
Julie Beer; Andy Smith

Karen Romano Young; Angela
Hsieh

Stephanie Loureiro; David Lopez
Kate Hale; Andy Smith

Christina Hill; Julie Lerche
Stephanie Loureiro; Julie Lerche
Paige Towler; Andy Smith

Dean Regas; Aaron Blecha
Andrew Pettie; Andrés Lozano

Christina Hill; Julie Lerche

Kate Hale; Andy Smith

Rose Davidson; Andy Smith
Charles F. Bolden Jr. and Tonya
Bolden

John Larkin; Chrissie Krebs

John Larkin; Chrissie Krebs

Christina Couch and Cara Giaimo;
Daniel Duncan

Ben Still; Thomas Pullin

Jordi Bayarri
Jordi Bayarri

Andrew Pettie, Conrad-Quilty-
Harper; Valentina D’Efilippo

Jordi Bayarri
Robie H. Harris; Michael Emberley

Jordi Bayarri

Jordi Bayarri
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9781529512229
Technology &
Engineering

9781529515176
9781406399844
9781529512182
9781804661185
9781776573004
9781913123246

9781529519280
9781529524178

9781406399004
9781912920198

9781922179418
9781406387988
9781728448732
9781804661413
9781406382723
9781406382730
9781406382747

9781922244635

9781536207422

9781536219142
9780763662622
9781541572867

9781406374193
9781406387827
9781406392111
9781406397956

9781913074999
9781406378351

9781406393569

9781406384918

9781838742423

9781844281640
9781839131653
9781536201796
9781760652272
9781760654412

9781529504170
9781406353099

9781760654542
9781783448623
9781406328486
9781760653552
9781760658199

9781529509694
9781529512793
9781529501001

Discovering Life’s Story: The
Evolution of an Idea

Playtime Engineering

Jabari Tries

AlphaBot

First Big Book of How

Timeline Science and Technology
STEMville: The Fast Lane

One Long Line: Marching Caterpillars
and the Scientists Who Followed
Them

How to Build a Racing Car

The Girl Who Could Fix Anything:
Beatrice Shilling, World War Il
Engineer

Marvellous Machines

Animation Studio

Weird Little Robots

X-Rays

The Greatest Stuff on Earth

Agent Asha: Mission Shark Bytes
Agent Asha: Operation Cyber Chop
Agent Asha: Double Trouble Alert
Amazing Australians in Their Flying
Machines

Rocket Science: A Beginner’s Guide to
the Fundamentals of Spaceflight

Become an App Inventor: The Official
Guide from MIT App Inventor

Feed

Marie Curie

Count with Little Fish

Name Your Numbers
Monsters Play... Counting!
123 Cats: A Cat Counting Book

Hello!

Counting with Tiny Cat

Numbers, Colours, Opposites, Shapes
and Me!

Counting Sheep: A Farmyard
Counting Book

Kind little Humans 2: First Numbers
(publishing 1 August 2025)

One Is a Snail, Ten Is a Crab
Elmer Search and Find Numbers
One-osaurus, Two-osaurus
Australia Under the Sea 12 3
Australia Under the Sea 12 3

Ten Delicious Teachers
Ten in the Bed

Ten Little Figs

Bricks

What's the Time, Maisy?

Count the Stars

Count the Stars

One Tiny Treefrog: A Countdown to
Survival

Maps: From Anna to Zane: First Skills
Telling the Time with Anna: First Skills

Joy Hakim

Jill Esbaum and WonderLab Group,
LLC

Gaia Cornwall

Vicky Fang

Sally Symes; Kate Slater

Peter Goes

Ben Newman

Loree Griffin Burns; Jamie Green
Fran Scott; Paul Boston

Mara Rockliff; Daniel Duncan

Jane Wilsher; Andres Lozano
Helen Piercy; Mark Ruffle, Michael
Slack, Katrin Wiehle

Carolyn Crimi; Corinna Luyken
Rachael L. Thomas; Josep Rural
Steve Tomecek; John Devolle
Sophie Deen; Anjan Sarkar

Sophie Deen; Priyanka Sachdev
Sophie Deen; Priyanka Sachdev

Prue Mason; Tom Jellett

Andrew Rader; Galen Frazer
Karen Lang and Selim Tezel, MIT
App Inventor Project,MIT
Computer Science and Atrtificial
Intelligence Laboratory

M. T. Anderson

Alice Milani; Alice Milani

Lucy Cousins

Smriti Halls; Edward Underwood
Flavia Z. Drago

Lesléa Newman; Isabella Kung
Hollis Kurman; Stephane-Yves
Barroux

Viviane Schwarz
Ingela P. Arrhenius
Michelle Robinson; Nikki Dyson

Sue Grabham; Dorothy Lou
April Pulley Sayre, Jeffrey Sayre;
Randy Cecil

David McKee

Kim Norman; Pierre Collet-Derby
Frané Lessac

Frané Lessac

Ross Montgomery; Sarah
Warburton

Penny Dale

Rhian Williams; Nathaniel
Eckstrom

Katie Cotton; Tor Freeman
Lucy Cousins

Raewyn Caisley; Gabriel Evans
Raewyn Caisley; Gabriel Evans

Tony Piedra & Mackenzie Joy
Vivian French; Ya-Ling Huang
Vivian French; Ya-Ling Huang
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9781912920297  Every Second Bruno Gibert HC 7+ $29.99 $32.99

9781783449880 Count Melvin Burgess; Chris Mould PB 7+ $14.99 $16.99
Counting in Dog Years and Other

9781536201161  Sassy Math Poems Betsy Franco; Priscilla Tey HC 8+ $34.99 $37.99

Calculating Chimpanzees, Brainy

Bees, and Other Animals with Mind- Stephanie Gibeault; Jaclyn
9781529518139  Blowing Mathematical Abilities

Sinquett

$22.99

PLEASE SEND THIS ORDER FORM TO YOUR LOCAL BOOKSELLER OR EDUCATIONAL SUPPLIER:

Name:

School:

Address:

Suburb: State: Postcode:
Tel. No.: E-mail:

Account No.: Purchase Order No.:

PLEASE NOTE THAT PRICES ARE RECOMMENDED RETAIL ONLY AND MAY HAVE CHANGED SINCE THE TIME OF PRINTING.

PRICES ARE GST INCLUSIVE.




